
PROJECT-BASED LEARNING
USING DIGITAL COMICS TO
IMPROVE WRITING SKILL OF

EXPERIMENTAL REPORT TEXT
by Cahyo Hasanudin, Ayu Fitrianingsih Joko Setiyono, Nofia Fitriyana

Submission date: 21-Dec-2022 11:45PM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 1985789480
File name: 5_6134371844641261302.pdf (414.69K)
Word count: 3248
Character count: 18371



2

6
6

8

16

20



1

3

3

4

5

5

14

17

19

21

22

23



2

4

7

7

9

10

15

18



11



1

1



12

13







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

PROJECT-BASED LEARNING USING DIGITAL COMICS TO
IMPROVE WRITING SKILL OF EXPERIMENTAL REPORT TEXT
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Kusnandar, I Junaedi, A Suyitno. "The
effectiveness of project-based learning
assisted by digital module toward
mathematical connection ability", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

ejurnal.ikippgribojonegoro.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.univpgri-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

olj.onlinelearningconsortium.org
Internet Source

Linda Aprilia Kurniasari, Muhamad
Sholehhudin, Joko Setiyono. "Analisis Sosiologi
Sastra Novel Sunyi Nirmala Karya Ashadi
Siregar dan Hubungannya dengan



7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14

Pembelajaran Di SMA", Jurnal Genre (Bahasa,
Sastra, dan Pembelajarannya), 2019
Publication

Sinta Naviri, Sumaryanti Sumaryanti, Paryadi
Paryadi. "Explanatory Learning Research:
Problem-Based Learning or Project-Based
Learning?", Acta Facultatis Educationis
Physicae Universitatis Comenianae, 2021
Publication

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

S T Pratisthita, R Winarni, Sumarwati.
"Teaching Learning Javanese News Writing
Trough Group Investigation Method And
Illustration Media In Senior High School",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unipasby.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iieta.org
Internet Source

www.syncsci.com
Internet Source



<1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Andini, R I I Putri. "Planting sprouts as a
context in project-based learning and lesson
study for learning and community", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

Abdul Aziz Fakhruddin, Mochammad Firdaus,
Lailatul Mauludiyah. "Wordwall Application as
a Media to Improve Arabic Vocabulary
Mastery of Junior High School Students",
Arabiyatuna : Jurnal Bahasa Arab, 2021
Publication

Bambang Wiranto Pangaribuan, Natalina
Purba, Kevin William Andri Siahaan, Eduard F
Sidabutar et al. "The Implementation of



23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Demonstration Method to Increase Learning
Outcome in Natural Science Lessons", Jurnal
Obsesi : Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini,
2022
Publication

ejournal.uksw.edu
Internet Source


